WEST TEXAS A&M UNIVERSITY

PROPOSED TUITION AND FEE SCHEDULE *
FALL 2024 - SPRING 2025

Variable 1-Year Rate for Undergraduate INTERNATIONAL/Non-US Residents

TUITION COSTS WITH SCHOLARSHIP
TUITION FEES TOTAL OR TX RESIDENCY WAIVER
CREDIT HOURS INTERNAT'L :::IEGRI‘:‘AA'ITEII-J ATHLETIC HEALTH REC SPORTS STUDENT CENTER STUDENT DEFERRED MAINT. UNIVERSITY INTERNAT'L INTERNAT'L T&F ‘(AI:‘:;\‘IIVE:II?J'(\;'IO::J LS TATEINTE
STATUTORY TUITION TUITION COMPLEX SERVICES SERVICES STUDENT FEE SAVE) T&F**

1 460.00 250.01 32.00 70.00 70.00 8.00 17.60 51.05 141.75 75.00 1,175.41 410.00 765.41
2 920.00 500.02 64.00 70.00 70.00 16.00 35.20 51.05 172.70 75.00 1,973.97 820.00 1153.97
3 1,380.00 750.03 96.00 70.00 70.00 24.00 52.80 51.05 203.65 75.00 2,772.53 1230.00 1542.53
4 1,840.00 1,000.04 128.00 70.00 70.00 32.00 70.40 51.05 234.60 75.00 3,571.09 1640.00 1931.09
5 2,300.00 1,250.05 160.00 70.00 70.00 40.00 88.00 51.05 265.55 75.00 4,369.65 2050.00 2319.65
6 2,760.00 1,500.06 192.00 70.00 70.00 48.00 105.60 51.05 296.50 75.00 5,168.21 2460.00 2708.21
7 3,220.00 1,750.07 224.00 70.00 70.00 56.00 123.20 51.05 327.45 75.00 5,966.77 2870.00 3006.77
8 3,680.00 2,000.08 256.00 70.00 70.00 64.00 140.80 51.05 358.40 75.00 6,765.33 3280.00 3485.33
9 4,140.00 2,250.09 288.00 70.00 70.00 72.00 158.40 51.05 389.35 75.00 7,563.89 3690.00 3873.89
10 4,600.00 2,500.10 320.00 70.00 70.00 80.00 176.00 51.05 420.30 75.00 8,362.45 4100.00 4262.45
11 5,060.00 2,750.11 352.00 70.00 70.00 88.00 193.60 51.05 451.25 75.00 9,161.01 4510.00 4651.01
12 5,520.00 3,500.14 384.00 70.00 70.00 96.00 211.20 51.05 482.20 75.00 10,459.59 4920.00 5539,59
13 5,980.00 3,500.14 416.00 70.00 70.00 96.00 217.80 51.05 513.15 75.00 10,989.14 5330.00 5659.14
14 6,440.00 3,500.14 416.00 70.00 70.00 96.00 217.80 51.05 544.10 75.00 11,480.09 5740.00 5740.09
15 6,900.00 3,500.14 416.00 70.00 70.00 96.00 217.80 51.05 575.05 75.00 11,971.04 6150.00 5821.04
16 7,360.00 3,500.14 416.00 70.00 70.00 96.00 217.80 51.05 606.00 75.00 12,461.99 6560.00 5901.99
17 7,820.00 3,500.14 416.00 70.00 70.00 96.00 217.80 51.05 636.95 75.00 12,952.94 6970.00 5982.94
18 8,280.00 3,500.14 416.00 70.00 70.00 96.00 217.80 51.05 667.90 75.00 13,443.89 7380.00 6063.89
19 8,740.00 4,750.19 416.00 70.00 70.00 96.00 217.80 51.05 698.85 75.00 15,184.89 7790.00 7394.89
20 9,200.00 5,000.20 416.00 70.00 70.00 96.00 217.80 51.05 729.80 75.00 15,925.85 8200.00 7725.85
21 9,660.00 5,250.21 416.00 70.00 70.00 96.00 217.80 51.05 760.75 75.00 16,666.81 8610.00 8056.81
22 10,120.00 5,500.22 416.00 70.00 70.00 96.00 217.80 51.05 791.70 75.00 17,407.77 9020.00 8387.77
23 10,580.00 5,750.23 416.00 70.00 70.00 96.00 217.80 51.05 822.65 75.00 18,148.73 9430.00 8718.73
24 11,040.00 6,000.24 416.00 70.00 70.00 96.00 217.80 51.05 853.60 75.00 18,889.69 9840.00 9049.69
25 11,500.00 6,250.25 416.00 70.00 70.00 96.00 217.80 51.05 884.55 75.00 19,630.65 10250.00 9380.65
26 11,960.00 6,500.26 416.00 70.00 70.00 96.00 217.80 51.05 915.50 75.00 20,371.61 10660.00 9711.61

Distance education only students (100% online) will pay a Distance Education Fee of $57.50/SCH . Athletic, Health and Recreational Sports Fees will be waived.
*SCH = Credit Hour

For Students in F1 visa status, there will also be an international health insurance fee.
This fee changes each semester and is set by the insurance provider. You may find current insurance costs at: https://www.wtamu.edu/student-support/international-
student-services/Current%20Students/RESOURCES/international-health-insurance.html

**To qualify for the International Tuition Waiver, you must receive a WT scholarship in the amount of $1000 or more per academic year.
Students who qualify for Texas residency for tuition purposes are also eligible for the waiver.

Course-based, Differential Tuition is charged by the following Colleges/Schools in addition to the amount shown above:
College of Agriculture and Natural Sciences = $26.55 per SCH
College of Business and Engineering/Computer Science = $37.75 per SCH
College of Nursing = $44.35 per SCH

*Tuition and fee rates are for budget purposes only and are subject to change without notice by the Texas State Legislature or TAMUS Board of Regents.

Revised 8/12/2024



